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NAME

BAYLEIGH CHOATE
KOREE THOMPSON
CHLOE KING
MADISON MURPHY
TAYLOR SHURDEN
RILEY PARKER
MORGAN BAGNELL
BRIANNA COX
CHARLIE SOHRT
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
REAGAN SHURDEN
KK HAND

NAME

RILYNN REIN
ASHLEY HUNT
TAYLOR SHURDEN
TAYLOR SHURDEN
DUSKY LYNN HALL
LEDDY HILL
TALIN GALLOWAY
ALYSSA BISETTI
BRYNN HINTON
MADISON MURPHY
MORGAN BAGNELL
DUSKY LYNN HALL
HALEY HUNT
BRYLEN BEICKER
ALYSSA BISETTI
RILEY ISBELL
AVA SINCLAIR
MADELEINE MOLL
RILEY PARKER
BRETT WOOLSEY

NAME

HARDI HERRING
JACY PIERCE
SADDIE MILLER
SADDIE MILLER
SADIE HOTZLER
ISABELLA FORD

NAME

KATI CLEMENTS
KATI CLEMENTS
TALIN GALLOWAY
BRETT WOOLSEY
BATALIE PREWITT
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
BAYLEIGH CHOATE
SADIE HOTZLER
KIRA MEYERS
C.J. LANE
REAGAN TURNER
KIMBERLEE LITTLEJOHN
CHARLIE SOHRT

NAME

CHLOE KING
CHARLIE SOHRT
KK HAND
RILYNN REIN
DUSKY LYNN HALL
BRYNN HINTON
DUSKY LYNN HALL
MADELEINE MOLL
HARDI HERRING
SADIE HOTZLER
KATI CLEMENTS
KATI CLEMENTS
SADIE HOTZLER
CHARLIE SOHRT

arre(

HORSE

French Trigger Man
Western Feather
Silver Snappy Six

Flitopepto
Fire Up That Rose
Miss Peppys Payday
Spade Remedy
Angels Rock Slide
It Pays More To Win
Blazin Matilda

JM Coronas Fame

Fire In The Moon

HORSE

Dash
High On Koak
NC French Franny
Togies Red Cat
Call Blusher
Cashs Little Dollie
La Jollas Six Pack
MP Heza Frenchman
Willie
Flirts Sister
RR Tooslick Eye Mist
Zeta
Secretly Your Savior
Sittin Silver
Twitch
Miss Blue Traffic
One Rattled Chic (Cardi B)
Gear'em Up Nic
Tiny Dash of Magic
Si Sl Say | Won't

HORSE

Roosters Sunny Glo
Hasta Bee
Craftys Last Chapter
ONA French Bound Jet
Jake From State Farm
Spent Trumps Cash

HORSE

PM Poco Solis
Nine Mill Gun
Streakin Sprat
Bullet
Trippy’'s Royal Corona
HG Buckshot Bill
50 Shades of Gold
Q The Lights
Chillx
HPQ Fandango Dollar
Frenchmansdarkhorse
ICR Lil Painted C
Shoopy

HORSE

Silver Snappy Six
It Pays More to Win
Fire In The Moon
Springer On Dash
Call Blusher
Ruby Gem
Zeta
Gearem up Nic
Roosters Sunny Glo
Jake From State Farm
PM Poco Solis
Nine Mill Gun
Q the Lights
Snoopy

CLEBURNE TX

(QUALIFIER

TIME PAYOUT

15.642
15.644
15.648
15.756
15.781
15.798
15.921
15.969
16.034
16.061
16.075
16.100

TIME PAYOUT

16.187
16.197
16.201
16.210
16.225
16.228
16.236
16.243
16.263
16.309
16.350
16.385
16.482
16.494
16.509
16.538
16.544
16.549
16.552
16.615

TIME PAYOUT

16.767
16.830
16.878
16.886
17.012
17.054

TIME PAYOQUT

17.459

17.784

22.614
400.000
415.931
415.980
416.158
416.290
416.312
416.419
416.758
416.997
417.312

$657
5493
$328
$164

5493
$369
$244
$123

$328
$244
S164

$82

$205
$123

$82

CLEBURNE TX

JUNIOR JACKPOT

(UALIFIER

TIME

15.648
16.034
16.100
16.187
16.225
16.263
16.385
16.549
16.767
17.012
17.459
17.784
999.999
999.999
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NAME

BAYLEIGH CHOATE
KOREE THOMPSON
MADISON MURPHY
TAYLOR SHURDEN
RILEY PARKER
MORGAN BAGNELL
BRIANNA COX
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
REAGAN SHURDEN
ASHLEY HUNT
TAYLOR SHURDEN
TAYLOR SHURDEN
LEDDY HILL
TALIN GALLOWAY
ALYSSA BISETTI
MADISON MURPHY
MORGAN BAGNELL
HALEY HUNT
BRYLEN BEICKER
ALYSS BISETTI
RILEY ISBELL
AVA SINCLAIR
RILEY PARKER
BRETT WOOLSEY
JACY PIERCE
SADIE MILLER
SADIE MILLER
ISABELLA FORD
TALIN GALLOWAY
NATALIE PREWITT
KIMBERLEE LITTLEJOHN
KIRA MEYERS
BRETT WOOLSEY
C.J. LANE
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
REAGAN TURNER
BAYLEIGH CHOATE

WI]BLIFNMS

NAME

EMILY WILLIAMS
HAYVA HAWKINS
BRETT WOOLSEY
BROOKE CRENSHAW
KADIE JO DUGAN
ALYSSA BISETTI
MADDY MYERS
TALIN GALLOWAY
RILYNN REIN
DUSKY LYNN HALL
KATI CLEMENTS
DUSKY LYNN HALL
EMMA WALDROP
HARDI HERRING
BRIANNA COX
KIRA MEYERS
MORGAN BAGNELL
SADIE MILLER

MADDISON HAMMOND

RILELY ISBELL
TAILYN KIMBLE
SADIE HOTZLER
SADIE HOTZLER

JILLIAN HAMRICK
BRETT WOOLSEY
BROOKE CRENSHAW
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21 Fon Vica

Pole Bending

HORSE

French Trigger Man
Western Feather
Flitopepto
Fire Up That Rose
Miss Peppys Payday
Spade Remedy
Angels Rock Slide
Blazin Matilda
JM Coronas Fame
High On Koak
NC French Franny
Togies Red Cat
Cashs Little Dollie
The Jewel Of Pepto
Mia Frenchman
Flirts Sister
RR Tooslick Eye Mist
Secretly UR Savior
Sittin Silver
Twitch
Miss Blue Traffic
One Rattled Chic (Cardi B)
Tiny Dash of Magic
Si Sl Say | Won't
Hasta Bee
Craftys Last Chapter
ONA French Bound Jet
Spent Trumps Cash
Streakin Sprat
Trippys Royal Corona
ICR Lil Painted Chex
ChillX
Bullet
HPQ Fandango Dollar
HG Buckshot Bill
Frenchmansdarkhorse
50 Shades of Gold

CLEBURNE TX
s SENIOR JACKPOT

(QUALIFIER

TIME

15.642
15.646
15.756
15.781
15.798
15.921
15.969
16.061
15.075
16.197
16.201
16.210
16.228
16.236
16.243
15.309
16.350
16.482
16.494
16.509
16.538
16.544
16.552
16.615
16.830
16.878
16.886
17.054
22,614
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

CLEBURNE TX
S POLES JRCKPOT

(QUALIFTER

HORSE

Coco
Jets Streak
Sadies Hot Hand
Snuffy
Miss Sonita Rita
Pocos Lucky Spirit
Graves Tassie Pepper
The Jewel Of Pepto
Springer On Dash
A Texas Bug
PM Poco Solis
Copper
De Badger Oatmeal
Grays Proud Rapper
Angels Rock Slide
ChillX
Docs Sassy Cowboy
Craftys Last Chapter
Slim Jim
Peppys Smart Boy
Wonderlady
Q the Lights
Jake From S$tate Farm
Dakota
Bullet
Lil Bit

TIME WINNINGS
20421 $437
20.784 $364
20.991 $291
21.320 $218
21.330 $144
21.982

22.085

22.129

22161

22.454

225N

22.847

25.464

25.864

26.000

26.800

27.718

28.323

28.854

28.90%

30.362

31.382

31.858

32.912

400.000

400.000



